EDI2AG272128V
1 White Electronic Designs Corporation •  (508) 366-5151 • www.whiteedc.com
The EDI2AG272128VxxD1 is a Synchronous/Synchronous Burst
SRAM, 72 position DIMM (144 contacts) Module, organized as
2x128Kx72.  The Module contains four (4) Synchronous Burst
Ram Devices, packaged in the industry standard JEDEC
14mmx20mm TQFP placed on a Multilayer FR4 Substrate.  The
module architecture is defined as a Sync/Sync Burst, Flow-

11 White Electronic Designs Corporation •  (508) 366-5151 • www.whiteedc.com
PACKAGE DESCRIPTION:  144 LEAD SMALL OUTLINE DIMM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Organization Voltage Speed (ns) Package
EDI2AG272128V85D1* 4x256Kx72 3.3 8.5 144 Small Outline DIMM
EDI2AG272128V9D1* 4x256Kx72 3.3 9 144 Small Outline DIMM
EDI2AG272128V10D1 4x256Kx72 3.3 10 144 Small Outline DIMM
EDI2AG272128V12D1 4x256Kx72 3.3 12 144 Small Outline DIMM
*Consult Factory for Availability
Package No. 409
2.667 MAX.
1.000